930005135
930005152
930005128
930005155
930005119
930005120
930005114
930005122
930005125
930005118
930005143
930005111
930005154
930005109
930005137
930005124
930005157
930005136
930005147
930005160
930005130
930005146
930005156
930005133
930005158
930005113
930005145
930005149
930005138
930005116
930005141
930005140
930005139
930005150
930005159
930005142
930005144
930005117
930005121
930005161
930005126
930005151
930005132
930005127
930005123
930005131
930005112
930005153
930005110

AGILE ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC
ANOTHER SANDKAMP ROOFING
ARCHITECTURAL COATINGS, INC.
BLACKSTAR OFFROAD

C BELOW SUBSURFACE IMAGING
DLW CONSULTING & INVESTIGATIONS
DUKE'S CAFE

ECO PLANET LANDSCAPING
ECOWATER OF CENTRAL CA
ENLIGHTEN SINK

FENCEWORKS, INC

FIRESTORM TALENT & ENTERTAINMENT
FOLSOM GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC
G & S ACOUSTICS, INC.

GIANGRANDE & WARING, LLP

H & H/LIFE ACCENT

HG ROOFING

HM MACHINERY CO. LTD.

ILYANG EXPRESS USA, INC

J B BOSTICK COMPANY, INC.

JESSE MORALES AND SONS

JESSICA FILLOON

JOSEFINA PAREDES

JUFANG CAl

JUNIPER ACADEMY

LCA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

LJ ROOFING INC

LOYD T JONES

MARCA CONSTRUCTION

MOTA AUTOMOTIVE

MUIR-CHASE PLUMBING CO., INC.
PITTMAN OUTDOORS

RADFORD CABINETS INC.

RAHAT PHYSICAL THERAPY

RSR SERVICES LLC

S & M SERVICE INC

SARAH HUBER

SE PIPE LINE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
SENGA ENERGY LLC

SOUTHSIDE TOWING INC.

STAR FLOORING

THE THERAPY ROOM MOVEMENT & MUSCLES LLC
TOFFOLI INVESTMENTS, LLC

TOM RECTENWALD CONSTRUCTION
VICTOR DAVENPORT PT

VIP MASSAGE

VOLT WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS
WATSON CONSTRUCTION & SALES
WESCO SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC.

12/31/2020
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
6/30/2020
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
6/30/2020
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
6/30/2020
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
6/30/2020
1/31/2021
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
1/31/2021
6/30/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
12/31/2020

201 SAN CLEMENTE LN

5020 CAMPUS DR # 808

1565 E EDINGER AVE

1791 E MIRALOMA AVE

14280 EUCLID AVE

904 FINNELL WAY

2099 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
135 W SUMNER AVE

287 W FALLBROOK AVE # 101
325 LAKEPARK DR

870 N MAIN ST

1910 HAMER DR

2501 N SPURGEON ST

4565 INDUSTRIAL STSTE 7 E
377 E CHAPMAN AVE SUITE 108
1170 MELIA PL

4148 W 162ND ST

610 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT |
377 E CHAPMAN AVE STE 110
2870 E LA CRESTA AVE

2243 S GARDENIA AVE

1513 PROSPECT AVE UNIT B
300 NEW HAMPSHIRE WAY
1154 E IMPERIAL HWY

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 201
1831 KELLEHER PL

12721 ATLANTIC AVE

315 SILVERLAKE DR

8201 ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE B
825 S LAKEVIEW AVE UNIT N
741 E BALL RD STE 105

650 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT D
216 EASTAVEK -8

213 DARTMOUTH WAY

850 N ROSE DR STE B

700 E LAMBERT RD

2123 EARNSHAW DR

11832 BLOOMFIELD AVE

2201 FRANCISCO DR STE 140-287
572 NBATAVIA ST

3430 EL CAJON BLVD

1566 SPRUCE ST

3 HUGHES

110 N JEFFERSON ST

931 OTT AVE

1166 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
2401 N GLASSELL ST

860 N GRAND ST

2781 SATURN ST UNIT K

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6217
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660-2120
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4907
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6785
CHINO, CA 91710-8803
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4445
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6791
LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-3919
FRESNO, CA 93711-5805
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6409
RIVERSIDE, CA 92501
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2822
SANTA ANA, CA 92706-1730
SIMI VALLEY, CA 93063-3464
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5055
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5262
LAWNDALE, CA 90260-2703
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5055
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1816
ONTARIO, CA 91762-6089
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3825
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5022
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2605
LYNWOOD, CA 90262-5323
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6451
BUENA PARK, CA 90621-3849
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6719
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-5953
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6640
LANCASTER, CA 93535
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5109
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7519
LA HABRA, CA 906316179
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2119
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-4693
EL DORADO HILLS, CA 95762-3713
ORANGE, CA 92868-1245
SAN DIEGO, CA 92104-1511
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5422
IRVINE, CA 92618-2082
ZELIENOPLE, PA 16063-1139
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2837
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
ORANGE, CA 92865-2700
ORANGE, CA 92867-6814
BREA, CA 92821-6709

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(714) 270-9163
(949) 933-6527
(714) 701-1360
(714) 870-7707
(888) 902-3569
(714) 497-5633
(714) 983-7056
(951) 256-6514
(559) 439-2006

(951) 788-5620
(714) 292-6356

(805) 583-2628
(714) 312-6060
(213) 500-4110

714
714
714

(714) 993-6688
(

(

(909

(

(

203-1534
238-2121
628-4730
569-5915
899-1879

619
323

(657) 275-9151
(925) 587-8710

(714) 514-3008
(714) 722-4301
(951) 317-7318
(714) 780-0266
(657) 275-9100
(661) 729-8931
(909) 241-3301

(714) 507-9627

916
714
714
714
949
724

400-9920
224-1869
262-0971
222-7297
763-2535
452-8801

714
714
714
888

798-3356
921-7448
401-6167
331-7077



