

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005135	AGILE ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS, LLC	12/31/2020	201 SAN CLEMENTE LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6217	Active	(714) 270-9163
930005152	ANOTHER SANDKAMP ROOFING	1/31/2021	5020 CAMPUS DR # 808	NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660-2120	Active	(949) 933-6527
930005128	ARCHITECTURAL COATINGS, INC.	1/31/2021	1565 E EDINGER AVE	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4907	Active	(714) 701-1360
930005155	BLACKSTAR OFFROAD	12/31/2020	1791 E MIRALOMA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6785	Active	(714) 870-7707
930005119	C BELOW SUBSURFACE IMAGING	1/31/2021	14280 EUCLID AVE	CHINO, CA 91710-8803	Active	(888) 902-3569
930005120	DLW CONSULTING & INVESTIGATIONS	6/30/2020	904 FINNELL WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4445	Active	(714) 497-5633
930005114	DUKE'S CAFE	12/31/2020	2099 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6791	Active	(714) 983-7056
930005122	ECO PLANET LANDSCAPING	1/31/2021	135 W SUMNER AVE	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-3919	Active	(951) 256-6514
930005125	ECOWATER OF CENTRAL CA	1/31/2021	287 W FALLBROOK AVE # 101	FRESNO, CA 93711-5805	Active	(559) 439-2006
930005118	ENLIGHTEN SINK	12/31/2020	325 LAKEPARK DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6409	Active	
930005143	FENCEWORKS, INC	1/31/2021	870 N MAIN ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92501	Active	(951) 788-5620
930005111	FIRESTORM TALENT & ENTERTAINMENT	12/31/2020	1910 HAMER DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2822	Active	(714) 292-6356
930005154	FOLSOM GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC	1/31/2021	2501 N SPURGEON ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92706-1730	Active	
930005109	G & S ACOUSTICS, INC.	1/31/2021	4565 INDUSTRIAL ST STE 7 E	SIMI VALLEY, CA 93063-3464	Active	(805) 583-2628
930005137	GIANGRANDE & WARING, LLP	6/30/2020	377 E CHAPMAN AVE SUITE 108	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5055	Active	(714) 312-6060
930005124	H & H / LIFE ACCENT	12/31/2020	1170 MELIA PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5262	Active	(213) 500-4110
930005157	HG ROOFING	1/31/2021	4148 W 162ND ST	LAWNDALE, CA 90260-2703	Active	
930005136	HM MACHINERY CO. LTD.	12/31/2020	610 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT I	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636	Active	(714) 993-6688
930005147	ILYANG EXPRESS USA, INC	12/31/2020	377 E CHAPMAN AVE STE 110	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5055	Active	(714) 203-1534
930005160	J B BOSTICK COMPANY, INC.	1/31/2021	2870 E LA CRESTA AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1816	Active	(714) 238-2121
930005130	JESSE MORALES AND SONS	1/31/2021	2243 S GARDENIA AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91762-6089	Active	(909) 628-4730
930005146	JESSICA FILLON	12/31/2020	1513 PROSPECT AVE UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3825	Active	(619) 569-5915
930005156	JOSEFINA PAREDES	12/31/2020	300 NEW HAMPSHIRE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5022	Active	(323) 899-1879
930005133	JUFANG CAI	12/31/2020	1154 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	Active	
930005158	JUNIPER ACADEMY	12/31/2020	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 201	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	Active	(657) 275-9151
930005113	LCA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS	12/31/2020	1831 KELLEHER PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2605	Active	(925) 587-8710
930005145	LJ ROOFING INC	1/31/2021	12721 ATLANTIC AVE	LYNWOOD, CA 90262-5323	Active	
930005149	LOYD T JONES	12/31/2020	315 SILVERLAKE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6451	Active	(714) 514-3008
930005138	MARCA CONSTRUCTION	1/31/2021	8201 ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE B	BUENA PARK, CA 90621-3849	Active	(714) 722-4301
930005116	MOTA AUTOMOTIVE	12/31/2020	825 S LAKEVIEW AVE UNIT N	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6719	Active	(951) 317-7318
930005141	MUIR-CHASE PLUMBING CO., INC.	1/31/2021	741 E BALL RD STE 105	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-5953	Active	(714) 780-0266
930005140	PITTMAN OUTDOORS	12/31/2020	650 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6640	Active	(657) 275-9100
930005139	RADFORD CABINETS INC.	1/31/2021	216 EAST AVE K - 8	LANCASTER, CA 93535	Active	(661) 729-8931
930005150	RAHAT PHYSICAL THERAPY	6/30/2020	213 DARTMOUTH WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5109	Active	(909) 241-3301
930005159	RSR SERVICES LLC	12/31/2020	850 N ROSE DR STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7519	Active	
930005142	S & M SERVICE INC	1/31/2021	700 E LAMBERT RD	LA HABRA, CA 90631-6179	Active	
930005144	SARAH HUBER	12/31/2020	2123 EARNSHAW DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2119	Active	(714) 507-9627
930005117	SE PIPE LINE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1/31/2021	11832 BLOOMFIELD AVE	SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-4693	Active	
930005121	SENGA ENERGY LLC	1/31/2021	2201 FRANCISCO DR STE 140-287	EL DORADO HILLS, CA 95762-3713	Active	(916) 400-9920
930005161	SOUTHSIDE TOWING INC.	6/30/2020	572 N BATAVIA ST	ORANGE, CA 92868-1245	Active	(714) 224-1869
930005126	STAR FLOORING	1/31/2021	3430 EL CAJON BLVD	SAN DIEGO, CA 92104-1511	Active	(714) 262-0971
930005151	THE THERAPY ROOM MOVEMENT & MUSCLES LLC	6/30/2020	1566 SPRUCE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5422	Active	(714) 222-7297
930005132	TOFFOLI INVESTMENTS, LLC	6/30/2020	3 HUGHES	IRVINE, CA 92618-2082	Active	(949) 763-2535
930005127	TOM RECTENWALD CONSTRUCTION	1/31/2021	110 N JEFFERSON ST	ZELIENOPLE, PA 16063-1139	Active	(724) 452-8801
930005123	VICTOR DAVENPORT PT	6/30/2020	931 OTT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2837	Active	
930005131	VIP MASSAGE	12/31/2020	1166 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	Active	(714) 798-3356
930005112	VOLT WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS	12/31/2020	2401 N GLASSELL ST	ORANGE, CA 92865-2700	Active	(714) 921-7448
930005153	WATSON CONSTRUCTION & SALES	1/31/2021	860 N GRAND ST	ORANGE, CA 92867-6814	Active	(714) 401-6167
930005110	WESCO SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC.	12/31/2020	2781 SATURN ST UNIT K	BREA, CA 92821-6709	Active	(888) 331-7077